PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 37) 33
REGISTERED VOTERS — TOTAL 51,326
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 16,682
DELEGATE TO THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Stacey E. Plaskett (DEM) 12,444
Vince Danet (REP) 1,243

GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Kenneth E. Mapp (IND) 7,938
Donna Christensen (DEM) 5,747
Soraya Diase Coffelt (IND) 1,244
Mona L. Barnes (IND) 1,093

***Must win with 50% plus one (1).

SENATOR AT LARGE

Almando "Rocky" Liburd (IND) 7,570
Ronnie E. Jones (DEM) 4,734

LEGISLATURE OF THE VIRGIN ISLANDS - ST. THOMAS / ST. JOHN

Top seven (7) are elected

Marvin A. Blyden (DEM)
Myron D. Jackson (DEM)
Clifford Graham (DEM)
Tregenza A. Roach (IND)
Jean Forde (DEM)

Janette Millin Young (DEM)
Donald "Ducks" Cole (DEM)
Justin Harrigan, Sr. (DEM)
Lawrence "Recon” Olive (IND)
m Dwayne M. DeGraff (IND)
11.Stephen "Smokey" Frett (ICM)
12. Wilma Marsh Monsanto (IND)
13.C. Milliner-Emanuel (IND)
14.Larence Lary Boschulte (REP)
15.Real Deal Bruce Flamon (IND)
16. Jodi Hodge (REP)
17.WRITE-IN (IND)

18. Charlesworth Halstead (ICM)

RN RLON=

4,361
3,966
3,963
3,899
3,784
3,372
3,305
3,286
2,941
2,582
1,805
1,263
1,003

797

794

442

151

137

10.42%
9.48
9.47
9.32
9.04
8.06
7.90
7.85
7.03
6.17
4.31
3.02
240
1.90
1.90
1.06
.36
.33

89.19%

90.45%
9.03%

49.35%***

35.73%
7.73%
6.80%

61.10%
38.21%

EFTA01203213



LEGISLATURE OF THE VIRGIN ISLANDS - ST. CROIX DISTRICT

Top seven (7) are elected

Kurt Vialet (DEM)

Sammuel Sanes (DEM)

Neville James (DEM)
T. "Positive" Nelson (ICM)

Malcolm McGregor (DEM)

CONSORWON=

10. Arthur A. Joseph (ICM)
11.Jamila Russell (IND)
12.Diane Capehart (DEM)
13.WRITE-IN (IND)
14.Ignacio Llanos Il (ICM)
15.Miguel Quinones, Jr. (IND)
16.Robert B. Moorhead (REP)
17.Linus Louis Lacane (IND)
18. Arthur Brown, Jr. (IND)

19. Dwight Nicholson (IND)
20.Kevin Romain (IND)

Referendum on Medicinal Marijuana

YES (IND)
NO (IND)

Referendum on Senators Term

NO (IND)
YES (IND)

Yellow highlights are the people we supported.

MNovelle E. Francis, Jr. (DEM)

Kenneth Kenny Gittens (DEM)

Nereida RiveraO'Reilly (IND)

Naomi "Sandra" Joseph (ICM)

6,108
4,779

8,925
1,655

5,194
4,569
3,568
3,382
3,129
3,052
3,011
2,441
2,104
2,058
2,052
1,942
1,455
1,085

989

654

482

303

221

113

12.42%
10.93
8.54
8.09
7.48
7.30
7.20
5.84
5.03
492
491
4.65
3.48
2.60
2.37
1.56
1.15
72
.53
27

56.10%
43.90%

84.36%
15.64%
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