

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 37)	33	89.19%
REGISTERED VOTERS – TOTAL	51,326	
BALLOTS CAST – TOTAL	16,682	

DELEGATE TO THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Stacey E. Plaskett (DEM)	12,444	90.45%
Vince Danet (REP)	1,243	9.03%

GOVERNOR & LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Kenneth E. Mapp (IND)	7,938	49.35%***
Donna Christensen (DEM)	5,747	35.73%
Soraya Diase Coffelt (IND)	1,244	7.73%
Mona L. Barnes (IND)	1,093	6.80%

***Must win with 50% plus one (1).

SENATOR AT LARGE

Almando "Rocky" Liburd (IND)	7,570	61.10%
Ronnie E. Jones (DEM)	4,734	38.21%

LEGISLATURE OF THE VIRGIN ISLANDS - ST. THOMAS / ST. JOHN

Top seven (7) are elected

1. Marvin A. Blyden (DEM)	4,361	10.42%
2. Myron D. Jackson (DEM)	3,966	9.48
3. Clifford Graham (DEM)	3,963	9.47
4. Tregenza A. Roach (IND)	3,899	9.32
5. Jean Forde (DEM)	3,784	9.04
6. Janette Millin Young (DEM)	3,372	8.06
7. Donald "Ducks" Cole (DEM)	3,305	7.90
8. Justin Harrigan, Sr. (DEM)	3,286	7.85
9. Lawrence "Recon" Olive (IND)	2,941	7.03
10. Dwayne M. DeGraff (IND)	2,582	6.17
11. Stephen "Smokey" Frett (ICM)	1,805	4.31
12. Wilma Marsh Monsanto (IND)	1,263	3.02
13. C. Milliner-Emanuel (IND)	1,003	2.40
14. Larence Lary Boschulte (REP)	797	1.90
15. Real Deal Bruce Flamon (IND)	794	1.90
16. Jodi Hodge (REP)	442	1.06
17. WRITE-IN (IND)	151	.36
18. Charlesworth Halstead (ICM)	137	.33

LEGISLATURE OF THE VIRGIN ISLANDS - ST. CROIX DISTRICT

Top seven (7) are elected

1. Kurt Violet (DEM)	5,194	12.42%
2. Novelle E. Francis, Jr. (DEM)	4,569	10.93
3. Sammuel Sanes (DEM)	3,568	8.54
4. Kenneth Kenny Gittens (DEM)	3,382	8.09
5. Neville James (DEM)	3,129	7.48
6. T. "Positive" Nelson (ICM)	3,052	7.30
7. Nereida RiveraO'Reilly (IND)	3,011	7.20
8. Malcolm McGregor (DEM)	2,441	5.84
9. Naomi "Sandra" Joseph (ICM)	2,104	5.03
10. Arthur A. Joseph (ICM)	2,058	4.92
11. Jamila Russell (IND)	2,052	4.91
12. Diane Capehart (DEM)	1,942	4.65
13. WRITE-IN (IND)	1,455	3.48
14. Ignacio Llanos III (ICM)	1,085	2.60
15. Miguel Quinones, Jr. (IND)	989	2.37
16. Robert B. Moorhead (REP)	654	1.56
17. Linus Louis Lacane (IND)	482	1.15
18. Arthur Brown, Jr. (IND)	303	.72
19. Dwight Nicholson (IND)	221	.53
20. Kevin Romain (IND)	113	.27

Referendum on Medicinal Marijuana

YES (IND)	6,108	56.10%
NO (IND)	4,779	43.90%

Referendum on Senators Term

NO (IND)	8,925	84.36%
YES (IND)	1,655	15.64%

Yellow highlights are the people we supported.